Lynwood Drive Area - Contact Log

6/29/2021
7/6/2021

7/15/2021
8/17/2021

STNAME
CENTENNIAL CT
CENTENNIAL CT
CIMARRON DR
CIMARRON DR
CIMARRON DR
CIMARRON DR
COLUMBINE CT
CRAWFORD ST
CRAWFORD ST
CRAWFORD ST
CRAWFORD ST
GUNNISON CT
GUNNISON CT
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
LYNNWOOD DR
PIN OAK CT
SILVERTON CT
SILVERTON CT
SILVERTON CT
SKYLARK DR
SKYLARK DR
SKYLARK DR
SKYLARK DR
SKYLARK DR
STADIUM BLVD

SUR.524-417-LYNN

WILDWOOD DR

OWNER1
LITTRELL NICHOLAS A
KRIEGER TODD & SHANNON
WARD ANN L TRUST
EIFFERT GREGORY T & TERESA
BARKELEW WILLIAM BRUCE
STICKLEN CHARLIE & DAWN
KING MITCHELL KENT &
WEINSTOCK KATHRYN H
SPENCER JOHN C
JOHNSON-GERARD FAMILY
NOVINGER DOUGLAS & SARAH
SASSER KATHERINE J
MCCAMPBELL RUSSELL & WANDA
WALKER MARCIAR
LARSON NICOLAS A & JULIA P
KRUSE KARL & ILALYN IRWIN
CARR ERIN
HAGEN GRETCHEN REVOCABLE
LANDRUM JOHN B
KELLY RESIDENTIAL TRUST
NIELSEN JEFFERY TODD
KREISEL CLAYTON & AMANDA
HANSON STEVEN E &
NICHOLS STEVE
EDES THOMAS E AND KATHY K
TRICKEY BONNIE J & LARRY D
KESTERSON DEBORAH M
BRORSEN KURT R & ADRIENNE
NIELSEN BLAKE & RACHEL
ROGERS ELEANOR JANE &
STARKS JASON L & HEATHER
STANFIELD MICHAEL VANN &
POLNIAK ALAN MARTIN &
CURATORS OF THE UNIVERSITY
SPUDICH MARGARET B
TIMBERS HOME ASSOCIATION

IP Meeting Notification Letter mailed

Door Hangers

phone call: 722 Columbine Ct

IP Meeting

Mailed out PH notification letters and called affected parties

AS_OWNER_NAME_2_DA

REBEKAH SUE KING FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST

TRUST
GINTER-NOVINGER

REVOCABLE TRUST

TRUST

STEPHANIE J

GIDEON

M OHLER

THIBODEAU

STEVEN D

STANSBURY

JANET GRIGSBY STANFIELD
JENNIFER OLSEN POLNIAK
OF MISSOURI

(THE)

AS_MAILING_DATA
708 CENTENNIAL CT
709 CENTENNIAL CT
2400 CIMARRON DR
2401 CIMARRON DR
2800 PEPPER TREE LN
1000 OAKMONT

722 COLUMBINE CT
2908 CRAWFORD ST
2909 CRAWFORD ST
2912 CRAWFORD ST
3000 CRAWFORD ST
705 GUNNISON CT
708 GUNNISON CT
2402 LYNNWOOD DR
2404 LYNNWOOD DR
2405 LYNNWOOD DR
2406 LYNNWOOD DR
2408 LYNNWOOD DR
9100 W TERRAPIN HILLS RD
2412 LYNNWOOD DR
2506 LYNNWOOD DR
2900 LYNNWOOD DR
2904 LYNNWOOD DR
2906 LYNNWOOD DR
900 PIN OAK CT

708 SILVERTON CT
709 SILVERTON CT
710 SILVERTON CT
2909 SKYLARK

3000 SKYLARK DRIVE
3001 SKYLARK DR
3009 SKYLARK DR
3010 SKYLARK DR
225 UNIVERSITY HALL
908 PIN OAK CT

209 E GREEN MEADOWS RD

AS_CITY

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
JOPLIN

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

AS_STATE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

ZIP_PRE
65203
65203
65203
65203
65201
64804
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65203
65211
65203
65203



